
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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102,202
1 412.23 623,461 7,116 1,156 0 130 0 1,003 103,205
2 413.04 630,353 6,892 3,422 0 144 0 3,226 106,431
3 414.07 639,157 8,804 2,253 0 151 0 1,937 108,368
4 414.75 644,994 5,837 4,212 0 139 0 3,921 112,289
5 416.02 655,949 10,955 7,567 0 140 0 7,299 119,588
6 417.15 665,755 9,806 7,966 0 139 0 7,732 127,320
7 418.01 673,254 7,499 7,990 0 135 0 7,675 134,995
8 419.24 684,034 10,780 9,425 0 134 0 9,147 144,142
9 420.54 695,497 11,463 8,738 0 133 0 8,423 152,565

10 421.56 704,541 9,044 8,726 0 149 0 8,394 160,959
11 422.56 713,450 8,909 8,711 0 125 0 8,331 169,290
12 423.50 721,863 8,413 7,082 0 132 0 7,097 176,387
13 424.49 730,763 8,900 8,643 0 126 0 8,466 184,853
14 425.70 741,695 10,932 8,651 0 151 0 8,485 193,338
15 426.88 752,390 10,695 8,567 0 142 0 8,340 201,678
16 428.05 763,051 10,661 8,556 0 150 0 8,239 209,917
17 429.24 773,947 10,896 7,132 0 157 0 6,944 216,861
18 430.36 784,251 10,304 7,083 0 150 0 6,792 223,653
19 431.31 793,027 8,776 8,519 0 169 0 8,296 231,949
20 432.28 802,022 8,995 8,511 0 154 0 8,395 240,344
21 433.22 810,772 8,750 7,093 0 133 0 6,878 247,222
22 433.97 817,776 7,004 7,063 0 149 0 6,699 253,921
23 435.06 827,992 10,216 7,117 0 145 0 6,845 260,766
24 435.98 836,649 8,657 7,108 0 153 0 6,854 267,620
25 436.88 845,147 8,498 6,928 0 148 0 6,663 274,283
26 437.81 853,958 8,811 8,307 0 160 0 8,177 282,460
27 438.81 863,468 9,510 7,032 0 160 0 6,647 289,107
28 439.87 873,587 10,119 6,333 0 162 0 6,007 295,114
29 440.79 882,401 8,814 6,329 0 173 0 5,947 301,061
30 441.88 892,884 10,483 6,997 0 174 0 6,662 307,723
31 442.86 902,344 9,460 6,865 0 99 0 6,642 314,365

Totals 285,999 220,082 0 4,506 0 212,163
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